2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation     M2510 | 224
Speaker
TS100-N
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 Economically priced
•	 Brilliant, high-powered sound – 100 W output
meets SAE J1849

YEARS
22
HOW TO ORDER
TS100-N Speaker, 100-watt, high output, standard bracket,
Class A
COMMON REPLACEMENT PARTS
Z8470D118 Projector, molded plastic, TS100-N, Black
Z8556082C Kit, speaker head, TS100-N/CP100
Z8556B096A Cone, 3.25", Black, TS100/TS100-N
Z8619145A Driver, TS100-N
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER 100 W
HOUSING MATERIAL
"ABS" Plastic General Purpose
Cycolac, Type "T", Natural Grade
OPERATING TEMP -40˚ to +176˚ F  (-40˚ to +80˚ C)
INPUT VOLTAGE 32 Vrms
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 8.2 in (20.9 cm)
WIDTH 5.7 in (14.6 cm)
HEIGHT 5.2 in (13.4 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
5.95 lb (1.86 kg)
5.2 in (13.4 cm)
6.5 in (16.5 cm)
5.7 in (14.5 cm)